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MIN 101 MINTInysd anizawTmil 1066 (Smith, 1977)

Male Female
Age I, d, q. e, I, d; Q. e,
0 1000 26 .02576 66.75 1000 20 01997 73.86
1 974 q .00405 6751 980 3 .00338 74.36
5 970 2 .00253 63.78 977 2 .00183 70.61
10 568 3 00260 58.93 975 1 .00153 65.74
15 965 7 .00730 54.08 973 3 00295 60.83
20 958 10 .00992 49.46 971 3 .00357 56.01
25 949 9 .00938 44.93 967 4 .00440 51.20
30 430 10 01088 40.33 563 6 .00632 46.41
35 930 14 01520 35.74 957 9 00911 41.69
40 9l6 21 02345 31.26 948 13 101391 37.05
45 894 33 .03716 26,94 935 20 02104 32.53
50 861 51 {05956 22.88 915 28 .03082 28.18
55 810 75 09216 19.16 887 40 .04501 23.99
60 735 97 .13260 15.84 847 56 06601 1699
65 637 124 19505 12.86 791 84 10673 16.22
70 513 137 26772 10.35 707 114 16147 12.84
75 376 132 35064 822 593 146 .24644 9.81
&80 244 115 47188 6.33 447 170 38102 717,
85+ 129 129 1.00000 4.75 276 276 1.00000 5.05
Source: Data from Keyfitz and Rlieger, 1971.
s ¢ oos  a R
AT 10.2 9 7'}\115’27]&11«#&[1 H?lﬂﬂﬂﬂ 1966 (Smith, 1977)
Male Female
Age ! d. a. e, i, d, a. e,
0 1000 69 06942 59.48 1000 58 05848 63.71
1 931 26 02824 62.89 942 27 02917 66.64
5 S04 8 .00929 60.69 914 7 00787 64.61
10 866 5 00564 56.23 907 3 .00361 60.10
15 891 6 .00682 51.54 904 7 .00734 55.31
20 885 6 00646 46.87 897 13 01416 50.70
25 879 7 00815 42.16 884 13 01512 46.39
30 872 9 01067 37.49 871 15 01724 42.06
35 863 19 02151 32.86 856 17 02026 37.75
40 844 22 02646 28.53 839 16 101898 33.48
45 822 33 .04051 24.23 823 24 02952 29.08
50 788 59 07459 20.14 798 30 .03792 24.89
55 730 84 11548 16.54 768 50 06513 20.76
60 645 114 17648 13.36 718 68 09432 17.02
[3%) 531 129 24349 10.67 650 97 14928 13.52
70 402 138 34330 8.29 553 115 20811 10.44
75 264 121 45657 6.32 438 141 32172 7.50
80 143 72 50084 4.62 297 143 48035 4.85
85+ 72 72 1.00000 1.89 154 154 1.00000 201

Source: Data from Keyfitz and Flieger, 1971
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